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Description

199204150000
45091

04/15/1992
08:07:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204150000
45081

199205140000
82311

05/14/1992
10:16:15

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PRIOLA, JOHN
G

12 4 Lot#:44
Book:12 Pg:4

199206230001
20161

06/23/1992
10:49:30

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199206230001
20151

199206150001
11291

06/15/1992
09:03:01

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207060001
30761

07/06/1992
11:20:28

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE 7 50 Lot#:238
Book:7 Pg:50

199207100001
36391

07/10/1992
08:55:25

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE NEWTON,
KEITH A

5 118 Lot#:6 Blk:6
Book:5 Pg:118

199208240001
78441

08/24/1992
10:06:31

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMPSON,
JOHN W JR

8 44 Lot#:4 Book:8
Pg:44

199208240001
78451

08/24/1992
10:06:32

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199208240001
78441

199208240001
79331

08/24/1992
02:53:12

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SIMONS, W
ERIC

8 51 Lot#:11 Blk:4
Book:8 Pg:51

199209140001
98961

09/14/1992
08:42:55

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

LEWIS, DAVID
ALLEN

10 62 Lot#:27
Book:10 Pg:62

199209140001
98971

09/14/1992
08:42:57

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORT CORP

199209140001
98961

199209170002
03041

09/17/1992
08:22:55

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SAXON,
BOBBIE D

Sec:16 Twn:21
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199209100001
95701

09/10/1992
08:21:39

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SUMNER,
SAMUEL P

16 28 Lot#:15
Book:16 Pg:28

199209100001
95711

09/10/1992
08:21:41

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK CO

16 28 199209100001
95701

Lot#:15
Book:16 Pg:28
Desc:1992-
19570



199209250002
13101

09/25/1992
02:58:33

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

5 87 199209250002
13091

Lot#:6 Blk:0002
Book:5 Pg:87
Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES
1992-21309

199209280002
14501

09/28/1992
01:48:01

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LINSKI, DAVID
MICHAEL

13 101 Lot#:13
Book:13
Pg:101
Desc:VALLEY
BROOK
PHASE III

199209290002
16131

09/29/1992
01:57:31

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WOCKENFUS
S, MICHAEL K

7 118 Lot#:30 Book:7
Pg:118
Desc:SCOTTS
DALE 2ND
ADDITION

199210200002
39401

10/20/1992
08:39:29

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

10 81 Lot:B Blk:0012
Book:10 Pg:81
Desc:RIVERW
OOD 7TH
SECTOR
1992 23939

199211020002
53571

11/02/1992
09:55:18

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMPSON,
FRED E

12 12 Lot#:32
Book:12 Pg:12

199211020002
53581

11/02/1992
09:55:20

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

12 12 Lot#:32
Book:12 Pg:12
Desc:1992
25357

199210230002
43781

10/23/1992
09:28:55

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

199210230002
43771

199210230002
43771

10/23/1992
09:28:53

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WHALEN,
WILLIAM
JOSEPH

12 30 Lot#:1 Book:12
Pg:30

199210230002
43851

10/23/1992
09:50:39

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE FLEMING,
WAYNE G

13 99 Lot#:321
Book:13 Pg:99

199210230002
44441

10/23/1992
11:35:10

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MCAVOY,
THOMAS L III

9 168 Lot#:18 Book:9
Pg:168

199210230002
44451

10/23/1992
11:35:11

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210230002
44441

199210230002
44571

10/23/1992
12:43:46

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MCQUEEN,
JOHN MARVIN

6 145 Lot#:4 Book:6
Pg:145

199211060002
59711

11/06/1992
09:55:33

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

STEELEY,
LARRY
WAYNE

9 60 Lot#:4 Book:9
Pg:60

199211060002
59701

11/06/1992
09:55:31

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE STEELEY,
LARRY
WAYNE

9 60 Lot#:4 Book:9
Pg:60



199212020002
87231

12/02/1992
11:33:50

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER,
LAWRENCE R
JR

9 138 Lot#:2 Book:9
Pg:138

199212080002
93501

12/08/1992
11:44:01

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK


